
Pos

SEDAN 4X2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

SPORTBACK RALLIART
1
2
3

Nr.

10
7
2

17
5
3
9

12
4

19
8

11
20
1

15
32

18
6

14

Nome

ALAN GIOS
MARCAL BRENTEL
BRUNO ANSARA DE ABREU
BRUNO CARDOSO
ALEXANDRE JENSEN
MIKIO ISHIBASHI
DYLAN BASSAN DE OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO PINTO DE FREITAS
BRUNO PERROTTA
DIEGO PAVANELLI
GILSON MARCOS MAESTRE GIOS
ALEXANDER PIOVEZANI
FABIO STELMOCKAS
IVAN ANSARA DE ABREU
CARLOS HENRIQUE BIZARRI SILVA
RONALDO SHIGUEJI YAMAMOTO

OSMAR RENATO ROSA
SAMUEL SANTOS
HENRIQUE HASHIMOTO

Classe

SEDAN 4X2
SEDAN 4X2
SEDAN 4X2
SEDAN 4X2
SEDAN 4X2
SEDAN 4X2
SEDAN 4X2
SEDAN 4X2
SEDAN 4X2
SEDAN 4X2
SEDAN 4X2
SEDAN 4X2
SEDAN 4X2
SEDAN 4X2
SEDAN 4X2
SEDAN 4X2

SPORTBACK R
SPORTBACK R
SPORTBACK R

Melhor Tm geral

2:00.925
2:02.540
2:02.986
2:05.672
2:06.909
2:07.202
2:07.429
2:07.594
2:08.237
2:08.585
2:09.204
2:11.593
2:14.059
2:14.510
2:14.896
2:16.237

1:59.186
2:00.687
2:05.323

2o. tempo geral

2:00.966
2:02.661
2:03.264
2:06.682
2:06.958
2:07.608
2:08.176
2:08.051
2:08.259
2:09.088
2:09.698
2:11.888
2:14.435
2:15.031
2:16.067
2:17.140

1:59.944
12:54.076

2:06.568

Lancer Day
Track Day

Final CATEGORIA

Circuito Velo Citt'a 3,430 Km

Lancer Day
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